

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-1545	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution	า	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/12/201	1	In control:	Administration	
On agenda:	12/21/201	1	Final action:	12/21/2011	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract(s) Purpose: Lab Truck, Fire Department Entity Name(s)/Address(s): Pierce Manufacturing, Inc., 2600 American Drive, Appleton, WI 54913-2017 Contract Amount: \$297,311.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Fire Department Contract Period: Upon delivery Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a Additional Information: Bids solicited: Twenty-one (21) Bids received: Two (2)				
Sponsors:	Dius recei	ved. Two (2)			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Date	Ver. Actio	on By	Ac	etion	Result
12/21/2011	1 Mun	icipal Council	A	dopt	Pass
Action: ( ) F Type of Servi Purpose: Late Entity Name(s) 2017 Contract Amore Funding Sour Contract Peri Contract Bas ( ) Fair & Oper ( ) Private Sale Additional Interpretation Bids solicited: Bids received:	Ratifying ice: Bid Copy Truck, Final Street Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy	ire Department  ss(s): Pierce Ma  7,311.00  of Newark Budg  delivery  ( ) State Vendo  Reportable Contril  nt ( ) Sub-recipi	et/ Fire Depart or ( ) Prof. Se	ing nc., 2600 American Drive, ment er. ( ) EUS	Appleton, WI 54913-
Whereas,					